Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003817

2023-00003818

2023-00003820

2023-00003822

2023-00003823

2023-00003824

2023-00003826

2023-00003828

2023-00003829

2023-00003830

2023-00003831

6/19/2023 1:30

6/19/2023 2:33

6/19/2023 4:12

6/19/2023 5:55

6/19/2023 7:08

6/19/2023 8:51

6/19/2023 12:11

6/19/2023 10:04

6/19/2023 11:44

6/19/2023 7:49

6/19/2023 7:46

HOSPITAL Drive

AIRPORT

Boulevard

TROUT Street

GLACIER

Highway

GLACIER

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

NOWELL Avenue

FRANKLIN Street

FRANKLIN Street

MARINE Way

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2023-00003833

2023-00003834

2023-00003835

2023-00003839

2023-00003840

2023-00003842

2023-00003843

2023-00003845

2023-00003847

2023-00003848

2023-00003849

2023-00003850

2023-00003851

2023-00003852

6/19/2023 13:51

6/19/2023 14:19

6/19/2023 14:54

6/19/2023 16:05

6/19/2023 16:42

6/19/2023 17:26

6/19/2023 17:41

6/19/2023 18:43

6/19/2023 19:34

6/19/2023 22:08

6/19/2023 22:39

6/19/2023 22:43

6/19/2023 23:16

6/19/2023 23:23

YANDUKIN Drive CCFR Station 3

4TH Street

SALMON CREEK
Lane

DIMOND PARK
Loop

CINEMA Drive

THREADNEEDLE

Street

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER

Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER

Highway

GLACIER
Highway

POSTAL Way

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to obvious
malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



