

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003817	6/19/2023 1:30	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003818	6/19/2023 2:33	AIRPORT Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00003820	6/19/2023 4:12	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003822	6/19/2023 5:55	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003823	6/19/2023 7:08	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003824	6/19/2023 8:51	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003826	6/19/2023 12:11	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003828	6/19/2023 10:04	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003829	6/19/2023 11:44	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003830	6/19/2023 7:49	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003831	6/19/2023 7:46	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2023-00003833	6/19/2023 13:51	YANDUKIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003834	6/19/2023 14:19	4TH Street	CCFR Station 1	Authorized controlled burning
2023-00003835	6/19/2023 14:54	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003839	6/19/2023 16:05	DIMOND PARK Loop	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003840	6/19/2023 16:42	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003842	6/19/2023 17:26	THREADNEEDLE Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003843	6/19/2023 17:41	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003845	6/19/2023 18:43	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003847	6/19/2023 19:34	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to obvious malfunction
2023-00003848	6/19/2023 22:08	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003849	6/19/2023 22:39	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003850	6/19/2023 22:43	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003851	6/19/2023 23:16	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003852	6/19/2023 23:23	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)